
Soft material grip improves 
operating comfort to avoid 
long time usage tiredness.

User-friendly design of torque 
control regulator increases one 
hand operating comfort.

Short length design 
can be worked for 
narrow area. 

Light weight design 
reduces operator 
burden.

One hand operating for 
switch of forward/reverse.

Special hanger design 
improves operating 
convenience.

Patent design of tool free 
switch for left/right hand 
operation.

The "Stubby" Impact Wrench, includes special design of "Jumbo Hammer Mechanism" and 
short length idea that reduce the tool's length and weight. Its tightness design can go 
through narrow area and high torque output function increases its excellent performance. 
Also the tool has light weight and short length much less 20% than traditional product.

Market Sales Application:
Ideal for tire change, mold and machine equipment assembly, and agriculture machinery.
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TECHNICAL DATA JAI-1014

Vibration

Sound

M/S²
K (M/S²)
Pressure A (dB)
Power A (dB)
Pressure C (dB)
K (dB)

JAI-1014 1/2"DR. STUBBY AIR IMPACT WRENCH

Rear Exhaust

M16 (5/8")

560NM (420FT-LBS)
600NM (450FT-LBS)

108.5MM (4.27")

127L/MIN (4.5CFM)

1.3KGS (2.87LBS)

1/2"

10,000RPM

Jumbo Hammer

1/4"

3/8"

7.5
1.24
102
113
107

3

90PSI


