AIR IMPACT WRENCH



The "Stubby" Impact Wrench, includes special design of "Jumbo Hammer Mechanism" and short length idea that reduce the tool's length and weight. Its tightness design can go through narrow area and high torque output function increases its excellent performance. Also the tool has light weight and short length much less 20% than traditional product.

Market Sales Application:

Ideal for tire change, mold and machine equipment assembly, and agriculture machinery.





JAI-1014 1/2"DR. STUBBY AIR IMPACT WRENCH

TECHNICAL DATA		JAI-1014
Square Drive		1/2"
Working Torque		560NM (420FT-LBS)
Max Torque		600NM (450FT-LBS)
Free Speed		10,000RPM
Std. Bolt Size		M16 (5/8")
Overall Length		108.5MM (4.27")
Weight		1.3KGS (2.87LBS)
Air Inlet Size		1/4"
Air Hose (I.D.)		3/8"
Air Pressure		90PSI
Avg. Air Consumption		127L/MIN (4.5CFM)
Clutch Mechanism		Jumbo Hammer
Exhaust Direction		Rear Exhaust
Vibration	M/S²	7.5
	K (M/S ²)	1.24
Sound	Pressure A (dB)	102
	Power A (dB)	113
	Pressure C (dB)	107
	K (dB)	3